Boston College
Faculty Advisor - Lisa Cuklanz <cuklanz@bc.edu>
Caliesha Comley <comleyc@bc.edu>
Janice Li <janice.li@bc.edu>
Alyssa Giammarella <giammare@bc.edu>
Amelie Lyons <lyonsam@bc.edu>
Dani Xiong

Dartmouth College
Faculty Advisor - Annabel Martín <annabel.martin@dartmouth.edu>
Coordinator - Stephanie Chavez-Yenter <stephanie.j.chavez-yenter@dartmouth.edu>
Nicole Collins <nicole.m.collins.16@dartmouth.edu>
Jennifer Davidson <JenniferD33@gmail.com>
Liz Markowitz <elizabeth.s.markowitz.16@dartmouth.edu>
Maya Wilcher <maya.r.wilcher.16@dartmouth.edu>
[bookmark: _GoBack]Rianna P. Starheim <Rianna.P.Starheim.14@dartmouth.edu>

University of Deusto
Faculty Advisor - Maria J. Pando <mpando@deusto.es>
Faculty Advisor - Pilar Rodríguez <maria.pilar@deusto.es>
Aizea Ollora <aizea.ollora@opendeusto.es>
Amaia Gonzalez <amglezu@gmail.com>
Nina Salazar <nina.salazarkaempf@hotmail.com>
Miriam Navas <miriam.navas@opendeusto.es>
Irene Llona <irenellona@hotmail.com>

Guest Speakers
Susan Brison <susan.j.brison@dartmouth.edu>
Christina Stoltz <christina.stoltz@gmail.com> or  <ploomephilly@gmail.com>
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